
 

 

 
Congaree New Horizons Bands 

Spring 2018 Calendar revised 1.20.18  
 

Rehearsals 
All rehearsals will be held at USC String Project (851 Park St.) building unless indicated otherwise. 
 
Monday, January 22 First meeting/recruiting concert  

Returning members meet at 5:30 p.m. 
New members join us at 6:00 p.m. 
(no beginner band or jazz bands this week) 

Monday, January 29 Rehearsal 
Monday, February 5 Rehearsal 
Monday, February 12 Rehearsal 
Monday, February 19 Rehearsal 
Monday, February 26 Rehearsal 
Monday, March 5 Rehearsal 
Monday, March 12 Spring Break – NO REHEARSAL 
Monday, March 19 Rehearsal 
Monday, March 26 Rehearsal 
Monday, April 2 Rehearsal 
Monday, April 9 Rehearsal 
Monday, April 16 Rehearsal 
Monday, April 23 Rehearsal 
Monday, April 30 Rehearsal 
Monday, May 7 Rehearsal 
Tuesday, May 8 Concert Bands Concert at 7:00 p.m. 

Copenhaver Band Hall, 324 Sumter Street  
Thursday, May 10 Jazz Bands Concert at 7:00 p.m. 

USC School of Music Recital Hall 
 
Weekly Rehearsal Schedule—Mondays 
 
5:30 – 6:45 p.m. Advanced Band 

Lauren Meccia, Director 
 

SP Big Room 

 Intermediate Band 
Adriene Fox, Director 
 

SP Small Room1 

 Beginner Band 
Ray Dunovant, Director 
 

SP Small Room 2 

7:00 – 8:00 p.m. Beginner Jazz Band 
Ray Dunovant, Director 
 

SP Small Room 1 

 Crescent Moon Jazz Band 
Lauren Meccia, Director 

SP Big Room 

 


